www.dreammile.org/dallas

Course:
Measured by Ken Ashby.

5K  MALE

Name

OVERALL REGGIE JONAITIS

OVER2ND

JOHNEY MOWREY

MO1-19 JOHN LEPINO
STRIDER SHIPPEN
SETH EDWARDS
EVAN MARTIN
DIEGO PRIDA
GAUTAM NARAYAN
JEFF FELDMAN
GRANGER REEVES
VYAS NELLUTLA

JuLlo RAMIRES
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M20-29 1 MATTHEW CAMPIONE
2 KARTIK SUBRAMANIAN
3 RYAN HARRIS

4 PAUL BANSCHBACH

5 PRAVEENKUMAR SRINIVASAN
6 ARAVIND NATARAJAN
7 STEVEN PHILIPS

8 JUANCARLO QUEZADA
9 CHRIS THOMAS

10 SABIN JOHN

11 ANUPAM PANDIT

12 RDsON KENNEDY

Splits were not captured for this race.

City (Age)
Midlothian(32)
Dallas(30)

McKinney(14)
Arlington(10)
Allen(16)

©))

Dallas(15)
Irving (8)
Dallas (6)
Fort Worth (4)
Frisco(15)
Dallas (8)

Mesquite(22)
Carrollton(21)
Cleburne(26)
Fort Worth(23)
Dallas(26)
Dallas(27)
Lewisville(29)
Dallas(26)
Carrollton(26)
Carrollton(20)
Garland(28)
Richa(24)

-Place among Females

Half

Vibha's Dream Mile 5K & 10K

Tee Pee Hill , White Rock Lake , Dallas TX

Split Chip Time
17:45.86
18:11.00

18:39.95
23:57.05
25:54.53
26:57.99
27:29.14
34:33.52
39:41.70
43:41.43
44:09.95
46:40.32

20:03.96
23:41.64
25:28.00
26:58.20
28:26.70
32:06.88
34:02.31
34:53.58
36:41.63
40:20.06
41:59.30
59:37.46

f‘\\\ Timing provided by:

Saturday, August 17, 2013

Clear 72F 66%H 4mph NE
5K Off :8:00 am
10K Off :7:30 am

Place in
Pace Age Grade OA GD

5:43 73.2% 1 1
5:51 71.1% 2 2

6:00 76.0% 3 3
7:43 659% 10 9
8:20 529% 21 17
8:41 733w 25 21
8:51 507% 29 25
11:07 493% 65 44
12:47 471% 94 53
14:04 111 62
14:13 315% 110 61
15:01 365% 113 63

6:28 64.3% 4 4
7:38 54.7% 9 8
8:12 507% 17 15
8:41 478% 28 24
9:09 454% 31 26
10:20 402% 49 37
10:57 379% 60 42
11:14 37.0% 69 46
11:49 352% 87 49
12:59 323% 97 54
13:31 307% 105 59
19:11 216% 131 68

LADELTAVIEWTIMING.COM



M30-39

M40-49

M50-59

M60-99

Splits were not captured for this race.
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FREDDY MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRO FRANCO

STEVEN OTTMAR
MASON MCINTIRE
RANDAL HALFMANN
GASPAR GARCIA
MIHIR WAGLE
BRIAN ABLOWICH

PRASANTH KALVETTUKUZHIYIL

ALAN ROBLES
JASON ROWE
BRANDON HEPBURN
GEORGE VARGHESE
WALTER REID
ERNATO PRIDA
TANNAR FRAMPTON
CRAIG THOMSON
NAVEEN VIPIN
VENU YENUGA
RsJESH NARAYAN
CHRIS BAYER
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
JUSTIN REEVES
MARTIN BERNT
DANIEL BERSUCH
JINU MATHEW

CORY SHIPPEN
DANIEL O'BRIEN
ALLEN HADEN
Tobb EDWARDS
MICHAEL VALTIERRA
APPARAO GUNTU
KEVIN FOSTER
KEVIN ZERVAKOS
CLINT HENNEN
GREG CROMER
CALVIN STEWART
MATT FELDMAN
MOHAN KOTHA

ROB SELF
DEREK BAIRD
DAVID ALLSUP
BUTLER KIRBY

BILL SHIRLEY

Lewisville(33)
Lewisville(37)

Grand Prairie(36)

Dallas(32)
Dallas(31)
Irving(39)
Irving(39)
Plano(37)
Irving(34)
Garland(32)
Irving(39)
Dallas(32)
Irving(37)
Dallas(38)
Dallas(37)
Heartland(30)
Dallas(32)
Euless(35)
Dallas(32)
Irving(37)
Dallas(32)
Coppel1(39)
Fort Worth(32)
Dallas(36)
Fort Worth(36)
Allen(32)

Arlington(49)
Memphis(43)
McKinney(40)
Allen(46)
Dallas(41)
Frisco(48)
Lewisville(42)
Mesquite(47)
Dallas(49)

Flower Mound(48)

Plano(46)
Dallas(47)
Lewisville(40)

Irving(55)
Colleyville(54)
Granbury(56)
Hurst(50)

Dallas(69)

-Place among Females

/

22:48.74
22:57.45
24:05.30
25:05.82
25:49.05
26:10.49
27:17.26
28:26.41
28:37.43
29:07.90
30:51.04
30:51.65
30:55.36
31:05.89
31:09.64
31:31.50
32:00.12
33:54.05
33:57.39
34:33.38
34:57.86
40:53.39
42:21.18
49:26.33
51:55.02
54:41.66

22:51.17
24:52.52
26:21.79
26:32.10
26:37.55
31:40.35
34:18.48
36:16.36
36:49.15
37:11.35
38:18.86
39:39.93
41:23.77

24:21.20
40:35.28
41:06.62
47:39.04

25:16.72

ﬂ\\\ Timing provided by:

P OMANEORAMNNDN
W wWwo~NUO o oWk

©O© O © © © 00 0 NN

©
a g aanN
~N o O

10:01
10:02
10:09
10:18
10:55
10:56
11:07
11:15
13:10
13:38
15:55
16:43
17:36

7:21
8:00
8:29
8:32
8:34
10:12
11:03
11:41
11:51
11:58
12:20
12:46
13:19

7:50
13:04

13:14
15:20

8:08

57.2%
58.2%
55.0%
51.8%
50.2%
51.8%
49.7%
46.9%
45.8%
44.6%
43.9%
42.1%
43.2%
43.2%
42.8%
41.0%
40.6%
38.9%
38.3%
38.6%
37.2%
33.1%
30.7%
26.8%
25.5%
23.8%

64.0%
56.1%
51.8%
53.8%
51.7%
45.8%
40.4%
39.7%
39.7%
39.0%
37.3%
36.3%
33.0%

63.1%
37.5%
37.7%
30.9%

68.9%

LADELTAVIEWTIMING.COM

13
16
20
22
27
32
33
34
42
44
45
43
46
47
51
58
55
64
67
100
108
120
123
125

14
24
26
23
48
59
85
86
91
92
93
103

12
98
102
115

15

11
14
16
18
23
27
28
29
30
32
33
31
34
35
38
40
39
43
45
56
60
65
66
67

12
20
22
19
36
41
47
48
50
51
52
58

10
55
57
64

13



5K
OVERALL -
OVER2ND -
FO1-19 1
2
3
4
5
6
F20-29 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
F30-39
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Splits were not captured for this race.

FEMALE

Name
AUDRA SADLER
ASHLEY TEAGUE

NIKITA GUNTA
AURORA PRIDA
BRIANNA ATLEE
AUBREY REEVES
ALYZAE VASQUEZ
HAYLIE RAMIREZ

NALLEY FRANCO
AILEEN JOHNSON
RACHEL SURRATT
JESSICA IOLA
JORDAN BAIRD
MARSENA COLLINS
MAGEE SOLOMON
TIFFANY CROOKHAM
CHLOE GOODWIN
BRENETTA ALFORD
WHITNEY BREWER
ANDREA FRANKLIN
ALEXIS MOORE
AMANDA SEELEY
KATE THOMSON
ANGEL CRAIG

SARAH McCULLOUGH

DivYA REDDY
JACQUELINE LARA
CASSANDRA TAPIA

GAJA LAKSHMI GANAPATI

ROSANA ECKERT
MIREYA CUELLAR
JILL BLACK
MEGAN KABA
NICOLE CARRILLO
SHOBA THOMAS
DANA WELCH
SUDHA PALLI
BROOKE LUSBY
SHAWNA HUDNALL
SOFIA OJEDA
LINDA JOSEPH
PENNI SHUPTRINE
ANDREA GRIFFIN

GABRIELA ANDERSSON

SOGINI MATHEW
SHUSHMA NELLUTLA
CHRISTINA BERSUCH
ANGIE HENDRICKS
LA TASHA STOKES

City (Age)
Dallas(36)
Dallas(23)

Frisco(13)
Dallas(10)
Plano(10)
Fort Worth (6)
Dallas(10)
Dallas(10)

McKinney(23)
Cambridge(20)
Cleburne(25)
Dallas(26)
Colleyville(22)
Plano(28)

The Colony(25)
Plano(24)
Dallas(25)
Grand Prairie(29)
Dallas(25)
Plano(26)
Frisco(28)
Garland(23)
Dallas(26)
Dallas(29)
Dallas(29)
Richardson(26)
Garland(29)
Garland(25)
plano(28)

Plano(38)
Lewisville(36)
Dallas(38)
Dallas(33)
Dallas(33)
Frisco(36)
Grand Prairie(37)
Irving(33)
Plano(34)
Plano(30)
Coppel 1 (37)
Dallas(35)
Fort Worth(38)
Fort Worth(39)
Dallas(34)
Allen(32)
Frisco(39)
Fort Worth(35)
Arlington(39)
Webster(38)

-Place among Females

Half

Split Chip Time
22:15.72
24:00.56

29:34.84
35:48.11
36:52.16
42:18.12
47:43.50
47:44.09

26:03.28
26:05.90
27:42.80
29:19.02
32:35.89
33:39.57
34:53.10
35:15.68
35:17.22
35:26.50
35:28.65
36:01.92
36:04.36
37:17.22
39:10.40
39:24.97
41:37.47
44:31.16
47:36.68
47:38.31
59:20.93

28:48.03
29:32.10
30:30.64
33:34.28
33:39.72
34:07.82
35:04.13
35:42.66
36:02.46
37:09.68
40:52.84
42:38.51
43:05.27
46:47.11
49:26.15
55:56.82
57:02.43
57:25.91
58:06.25
1:00:42.23

Timing provided by:

\DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM

Pace Age Grade

7:10

7:44

9:31
11:31
11:52
13:37
15:22
15:22

8:23

8:24

8:55

9:26
10:30
10:50
11:14
11:21
11:21
11:24
11:25
11:36
11:37
12:00
12:37
12:41
13:24
14:20
15:19
15:20
19:06

9:16

9:30

9:49
10:48
10:50
10:59
11:17
11:30
11:36
11:58
13:09
13:44
13:52
15:04
15:55
18:00
18:22
18:29
18:42
19:32

67.4%

61.6%

54.0%
47.7%
46.3%
46.2%
35.7%
35.7%

56.8%
56.7%
53.4%
50.5%
45.4%
44.0%
42.4%
42.0%
41.9%
41.8%
41.7%
41.1%
41.0%
39.7%
37.8%
37.5%
35.6%
33.2%
31.1%
31.1%
24.9%

52.6%
50.8%
49.7%
44.3%
44.2%
44.0%
43.0%
41.6%
41.4%
39.8%
36.9%
35.1%
35.2%
32.6%
30.2%
26.5%
26.7%
26.0%
26.2%
25.0%

Place in
OA GD
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F40-49

F50-59

F60-99

Splits were not captured for this race.
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PRISCILLA VALTIERRA
SARAH NICKERSON
TRACIE GREGORY
DAVINA PRIDA

CATHY CROMER
ADIS AYORA

ANNA ARCEO
MICHQUEL MURRAY
DHUSTIE ZERVAKOS
MARSHA ROMANOWSKI
MICHELLE ARCHIE

ANGELIA FINNEGAN

JiLL MELANCON
MARSHELL (PAM) BROWN
BRENDA NORTON
CLEVETTE SYKES

TERESA KEENAN
PAM BAYER
TEsSs BOSTON

Dallas(40)
McKinney(41)
Fort Worth(43)
Dallas(45)
Flower Mound(44)
Grapevine(43)
Irving(47)
Grapevine(40)
Mesquite(47)
Irving(41)
Garland(40)

Garland(56)
Dallas(51)
Dallas(54)

Coppel1(55)
Dallas(53)

Dallas(62)
Watauga(66)
McKinney(62)

-Place among Females

29:57.15 9:38
30:13.53 9:44
32:50.21 10:34
34:20.75 11:03
34:35.45 11:08
35:00.77 11:16
35:37.55 11:28
36:08.94 11:38
36:16.08 11:40
50:07.06 16:08
53:59.50 17:23

32:44.23 10:32
40:20.06 12:59
55:04.66 17:44

1:06:39.25 21:27

1:13:15.93 23:35

32:58.67 10:37
34:5751 11:15
1:06:50.03 21:31

"'\ Timing provided by:
DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM

51.2%
51.1%
47.8%
46.5%
45.7%
44.8%
45.8%
42.4%
45.0%
30.8%
28.4%

55.9%
42.5%
32.3%
27.1%
24.0%

60.3%
60.5%
29.8%




Dist OA Bib Name GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock Time AgeGD

5K 1 132 Reggie Jonaitis (M32) 1 M30-39 OA - 17:45.86 5:43 17.75 17:45.86 73.2%
5K 2 160 Johney Mowrey (M30) 2 M30-39 02 - 18:11.00 5:51 18.18 18:11.00 71.1%
5K 3 134 John Lepino (M14) 3 MO01-19 1st - 18:39.95 6:00 18.65 18:39.95 76.0%
5K 4 024 Matthew Campione (M22) 4 M20-29 1st --- 20:03.96 6:28 20.05 20:03.96 64.3%
5K 5 091 Audra Sadler (F36) -F30—39 OA 3.7 22:15.72 7:10 22.25 22:19.38 67.4%
5K 6 167 Freddy Martinez (M33) 5 M30-39 1st 2.4 22:48.74 7:21 22.80 22:51.16 57.2%
5K 7 E Cory Shippen (M49) 6 M40-49 1st --- 22:51.17 7:21 22.85 22:51.17 64.0%
5K 8 156 Alejandro Franco (M37) 7 M30-39 2nd -—- 22:57.45 7:23 2295 22:57.45 58.2%
5K 9 099 Kartik Subramanian (M21) 8 M20-29 2nd -—- 23:41.64 7:38 23.68 23:41.64 54.7%
5K 10 139 Strider Shippen (M10) 9 MO1-19 2nd -—- 23:57.05 7:43 2395 23:57.05 65.9%
5K 11 141 Ashley Teague (F23) -F20-29 02 0.2 24:00.56 7:44 24.00 24:00.81 61.6%
5K 12 282 Rob Self (M55) 10 M50-59 1st - 24:21.20 7:50 24.35 24:21.20 63.1%
5K 13 079 Steven Ottmar (M36) 11 M30-39 3 305 24:05.30 7:45 24.08 24:35.78 55.0%
5K 14 077 Daniel O'Brien (M43) 12 M40-49 2nd 4.5 24:52.52 8:00 24.87 24:57.00 56.1%
5K 15 164 Bill Shirley (M69) 13 M60-99 1st - 25:16.72 8:08 25.27 25:16.72 68.9%
5K 16 068 Mason Mclintire (M32) 14 M30-39 4 22.7 25:05.82 8:05 25.08 25:28.56 51.8%
5K 17 E Ryan Harris (M26) 15 M20-29 3 34.1 25:28.00 8:12 2547 26:02.14 50.7%
5K 18 146 Nalley Franco (F23) -on-zg st 1.2 26:03.28 8:23 26.05 26:04.45 56.8%
5K 19 051 Aileen Johnson (F20) -F20-29 2nd - 26:05.90 8:24 26.08 26:05.90 56.7%
5K 20 129 Randal Halfmann (M31) 16 M30-39 5 31.0 25:49.05 8:19 25.82 26:20.09 50.2%
5K 21 034 Seth Edwards (M16) 17 MO01-19 3 30.8 25:54.53 8:20 25.90 26:25.28 52.9%
5K 22 039 Gaspar Garcia (M39) 18 M30-39 6 24.3 26:10.49 8:25 26.17 26:34.81 51.8%
5K 23 105 Michael Valtierra (M41) 19 M40-49 5 - 26:37.55 8:34 26.62 26:37.55 51.7%
5K 24 045 Allen Haden (M40) 20 M40-49 3 31.0 26:21.79 8:29 26.35 26:52.84 51.8%
5K 25 172 Evan Martin (M5) 21 MO1-19 4 3.5 26:57.99 8:41 26.95 27:01.53 73.3%
5K 26 035 Todd Edwards (M46) 22 M40-49 4 33.8 26:32.10 8:32 26.53 27:05.88 53.8%
5K 27 110 Mihir Wagle (M39) 23 M30-39 7 4.4 27:17.26 8:47 27.28 27:21.64 49.7%
5K 28 011 Paul Banschbach (M23) 24 M20-29 4 235 26:58.20 8:41 26.97 27:21.71 47.8%
5K 29 151 Diego Prida (M15) 25 MO01-19 5 3.8 27:29.14 8:51 27.48 27:32.95 50.7%
5K 30 E Rachel Surratt (F25) -F20-29 3 34.4 27:42.80 8:55 27.70 28:17.22 53.4%
5K 31 344 Praveenkumar Srinivasan (M 26 M20-29 5 -—- 28:26.70 9:09 28.43 28:26.70 45.4%
5K 32 118 Brian Ablowich (M37) 27 M30-39 8 9.3 28:26.41 9:09 28.43 28:35.72 46.9%
5K 33 054 Prasanth Kalvettukuzhiyil (M 28 M30-39 9 --- 28:37.43 9:13 28.62 28:37.43 45.8%
5K 34 089 Alan Robles (M32) 29 M30-39 10 29:07.90 9:23 29.12 29:07.90 44.6%
5K 35 033 Rosana Eckert (F38) -F30-39 st 214 28:48.03 9:16 28.80 29:09.43 52.6%
5K 36 049 Jessica lola (F26) -F20-29 4 12.9 29:19.02 9:26 29.32 29:31.96 50.5%
5K 37 157 Mireya Cuellar (F36) -F30-39 2nd 1.0 29:32.10 9:30 29.53 29:33.09 50.8%
5K 38 161 Nikita Gunta (F13) -F01-19 st 17.1 29:34.84 9:31 2957 29:51.90 54.0%
5K 39 106 Priscilla Valtierra (F40) -F40-49 1st 207 29:57.15 9:38 29.95 30:17.82 51.2%
5K 40 075 Sarah Nickerson (F41) -F40—49 2nd  28.4 30:13.53 9:44 30.22 30:41.93 51.1%
5K 41 168 Jill Black (F38) -F30-39 3 194 30:30.64 9:49 30.50 30:50.04 49.7%
5K 42 090 Jason Rowe (M39) 30 M30-39 11 30:51.04 9:56 30.85 30:51.04 43.9%
5K 43 088 Walter Reid (M38) 31 M30-39 14 11 31:05.89 10:01 31.08 31:06.95 43.2%
5K 44 131 Brandon Hepburn (M32) 32 M30-39 12 185 30:51.65 9:56 30.85 31:10.19 42.1%
5K 45 107 George Varghese (M37) 33 M30-39 13 153 30:55.36 9:57 30.92 31:10.65 43.2%

!\ Timing provided by:

b
Splits were not captured for this race. [EBl Piace among Females DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM




5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

46 150 Ernato Prida (M37) 34 M30-39 15 157 31:09.64 10:02 31.15 31:25.36 42.8%
47 038 Tannar Frampton (M30) 35 M30-39 16 253 31:31.50 10:09 31.52 31:56.78 41.0%
48 044 Apparao Guntu (M48) 36 M40-49 6 17.7 31:40.35 10:12 31.67 31:58.01 45.8%
49 072 Aravind Natarajan (M27) 37 M20-29 6 4.9 32:06.88 10:20 32.10 32:11.80 40.2%
50 036 Angelia Finnegan (F56) -F50-59 st - 32:44.23 10:32 3273 32:44.23 55.9%
51 103 Craig Thomson (M32) 38 M30-39 17 4538 32:00.12 10:18 32.00 32:45.95 40.6%
52 120 Jordan Baird (F22) -F20-29 5 11.7 32:35.89 10:30 32.58 32:47.63 45.4%
53 055 Teresa Keenan (F62) -F60-99 st 114 32:58.67 10:37 32.97 33:10.03 60.3%
54 041 Tracie Gregory (F43) -F40—49 3 35.3 32:50.21 10:34 32.83 33:25.48 47.8%
55 115 Venu Yenuga (M32) 39 M30-39 19 4.6 33:57.39 10:56 33.95 34:01.95 38.3%
56 133 Megan Kaba (F33) -F30-39 4 30.8 33:34.28 10:48 33.57 34:05.04 44.3%
57 025 Nicole Carrillo (F33) -F30—39 5 26.6 33:39.72 10:50 33.65 34:06.31 44.2%
58 109 Naveen Vipin (M35) 40 M30-39 18 144 33:54.05 10:55 33.90 34:08.47 38.9%
59 037 Kevin Foster (M42) 41 MA40-49 7 -—- 34:18.48 11:03 34.30 34:18.48 40.4%
60 E Steven Philips (M29) 42 M20-29 7 18.4 34:02.31 10:57 34.03 34:20.75 37.9%
61 027 Marsena Collins (F28) -F20—29 6 43.0 33:39.57 10:50 33.65 34:22.61 44.0%
62 102 Shoba Thomas (F36) - F30-39 6 18.6 34:07.82 10:59 34.12 34:26.41 44.0%
63 149 Davina Prida (F45) -F40-49 4 6.6 34:20.75 11:03 34.33 34:27.35 46.5%
64 185 Rsjesh Narayan (M37) 43 M30-39 20 2.8 34:33.38 11:07 34.55 34:36.18 38.6%
65 169 Gautam Narayan (M8) 44 MO01-19 6 35 34:33.52 11:07 34.55 34:37.02 49.3%
66 029 Cathy Cromer (F44) -F40-49 5 35.0 34:35.45 11:08 34.58 35:10.48 45.7%
67 013 Chris Bayer (M32) 45 M30-39 21 145 34:57.86 11:15 34.95 35:12.40 37.2%
68 H Pam Bayer (F66) -F60-99 2nd  16.1 34:57.51 11:15 34.95 35:13.58 60.5%
69 135 Juancarlo Quezada (M26) 46 M20-29 8 27.7 34:53.58 11:14 34.88 35:21.26 37.0%
70 125 Tiffany Crookham (F24) -F20-29 8 12.1 35:15.68 11:21 35.25 35:27.78 42.0%
71 128 Chloe Goodwin (F25) -F20-29 9 11.6 35:17.22 11:21 35.28 35:28.80 41.9%
72 097 Magee Solomon (F25) -F20-29 7 36.6 34:53.10 11:14 34.88 35:29.73 42.4%
73 114 Dana Welch (F37) -F30-39 7 28.4 35:04.13 11:17 35.07 35:32.48 43.0%
74 009 Adis Ayora (F43) -F40-49 6 37.4 35:00.77 11:16 35.00 35:38.12 44.8%
75 080 Sudha Palli (F33) -F30—39 8 10.6 35:42.66 11:30 35.70 35:53.31 41.6%
76 020 Whitney Brewer (F25) -F20—29 11 261 35:28.65 11:25 35.47 35:54.78 41.7%
77 005 Anna Arceo (F47) -F40—49 7 20.8 35:37.55 11:28 35.62 35:58.37 45.8%
78 060 Brooke Lusby (F34) -F30-39 9 36:02.46 11:36 36.03 36:02.46 41.4%
79 070 Alexis Moore (F28) -F20—29 13 36:04.36 11:37 36.07 36:04.36 41.0%
80 083 Aurora Prida (F10) -F01-19 2nd  16.4 35:48.11 11:31 35.80 36:04.48 47.7%
81 001 Brenetta Alford (F29) -F20-29 10 457 35:26.50 11:24 35.43 36:12.22 41.8%
82 127 Andrea Franklin (F26) -F20-29 12 134 36:01.92 11:36  36.02 36:15.32 41.1%
83 071 Michquel Murray (F40) -F40-49 8 11.6 36:08.94 11:38 36.13 36:20.59 42.4%
84 116 Dhustie Zervakos (F47) -F40-49 9 23.0 36:16.08 11:40 36.27 36:39.09 45.0%
85 117 Kevin Zervakos (M47) 47 MA40-49 8 22.8 36:16.36 11:41 36.27 36:39.19 39.7%
86 047 Clint Hennen (M49) 48 M40-49 9 36:49.15 11:51 36.82 36:49.15 39.7%
87 ? Chris Thomas (M26) 49 M20-29 9 20.6 36:41.63 11:49 36.68 37:02.19 35.2%
88 007 Brianna Atlee (F10) -F01-19 3 28.6 36:52.16 11:52 36.87 37:20.74 46.3%
89 121 Shawna Hudnall (F30) -F30-39 10 157 37:09.68 11:58 37.15 37:25.37 39.8%
90 137 Amanda Seeley (F23) -F20-29 14 130 37:17.22 12:00 37.28 37:30.20 39.7%
91 030 Greg Cromer (M48) 50 M40-49 10 357 37:11.35 11:58 37.18 37:47.10 39.0%

Splits were not captured for this race.

-Place among Females

Timing provided by:

\DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM
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92 189 Calvin Stewart (M46) 51 M40-49 11 38:18.86 12:20 38.30 38:18.86 37.3%
93 144 Matt Feldman (M47) 52 M40-49 12 51 39:39.93 12:46 39.65 39:45.05 36.3%
94 145 Jeff Feldman (M6) 53 MO01-19 7 6.5 39:41.70 12:47 39.68 39:48.19 47.1%
95 104 Kate Thomson (F26) -F20-29 15 458 39:10.40 12:37 39.17 39:56.19 37.8%
96 028 Angel Craig (F29) -F20-29 16 455 39:24.97 12:41 39.40 40:10.42 37.5%
97 122 Sabin John (M20) 54 M20-29 10 187 40:20.06 12:59 40.33 40:38.80 32.3%
98 119 Derek Baird (M54) 55 M50-59 2nd  11.6 40:35.28 13:04 40.58 40:46.86 37.5%
99 078 Sofia Ojeda (F37) -F30-39 11 - 40:52.84 13:09 40.87 40:52.84 36.9%
100 096 Christopher Smith (M39) 56 M30-39 22 40:53.39 13:10 40.88 40:53.39 33.1%
101 069 Jill Melancon (F51) -F50-59 2nd 373 40:20.06 12:59 40.33 40:57.33 42.5%
102 003 David Allsup (M56) 57 M50-59 3 16.8 41:06.62 13:14 41.10 41:23.39 37.7%
103 158 Mohan Kotha (M40) 58 M40-49 13 - 41:23.77 13:19 41.38 41:23.77 33.0%
104 065 Sarah McCullough (F29) -F20—29 17 275 41:37.47 13:24 41.62 42:04.97 35.6%
105 170 Anupam Pandit (M28) 59 M20-29 11 149 41:59.30 13:31 4198 42:14.18 30.7%
106 053 Linda Joseph (F35) - F30-39 12 204 42:38.51 13:44 42.63 42:58.88 35.1%
107 085 Aubrey Reeves (F6) -F01—19 4 41.6 42:18.12 13:37 4230 42:59.68 46.2%
108 087 Justin Reeves (M32) 60 M30-39 23 398 42:21.18 13:38 42.35 43:00.95 30.7%
109 095 Penni Shuptrine (F38) -F30-39 13 3038 43:05.27 13:52 43.08 43:36.04 35.2%
110 074 Vyas Nellutla (M15) 61 MO1-19 9 --- 44:09.95 14:13 44.15 44:09.95 31.5%

111 086 Granger Reeves (M4) 62 MO1-19 8 40.9 43:41.43 14:04 43.68 44:22.29
112 152 Divya Reddy (F26) -F20-29 18 1.8 44:31.16 14:20 4452 44:32.97 33.2%
113 147 Julio Ramires (M8) 63 MO01-19 10 - 46:40.32 15:01 46.67 46:40.32 36.5%
114 E Andrea Griffin (F39) -F30-39 14 329 46:47.11 15:04 46.78 47:19.97 32.6%
115 056 Butler Kirby (M50) 64 M50-59 4 47:39.04 15:20 47.65 47:39.04 30.9%
116 148 Alyzae Vasquez (F10) -F01-19 5 - 47:43.50 15:22 47.72 47:43.50 35.7%
117 084 Haylie Ramirez (F10) -F01-19 6 - 47:44.09 15:22 47.73 47:44.09 35.7%
118 162 Jacqueline Lara (F29) -F20-29 19 438 47:36.68 15:19 47.60 48:20.48 31.1%
119 163 Cassandra Tapia (F25) -F20-29 20 432 47:38.31 15:20 47.63 48:21.47 31.1%
120 015 Martin Bernt (M36) 65 M30-39 24 20.9 49:26.33 15:55 49.43 49:47.28 26.8%
121 004 Gabriela Andersson (F34) -F30—39 15 222 49:26.15 15:55 49.43 49:48.30 30.2%
122 155 Marsha Romanowski (F41) -F40—49 10 389 50:07.06 16:08 50.12 50:45.95 30.8%
123 017 Daniel Bersuch (M36) 66 M30-39 25 297 51:55.02 16:43 51.92 52:24.75 25.5%
124 006 Michelle Archie (F40) -F40-49 11 - 53:59.50 17:23 53.98 53:59.50 28.4%
125 063 Jinu Mathew (M32) 67 M30-39 26 26.3 54:41.66 17:36 54.68 55:07.96 23.8%
126 064 Sogini Mathew (F32) -F30-39 16 253 55:56.82 18:00 55.93 56:22.17 26.5%
127 073 Shushma Nellutla (F39) -F30-39 17 108 57:02.43 18:22 57.03 57:13.20 26.7%
128 016 Christina Bersuch (F35) -F30-39 18 29.0 57:25.91 18:29 57.42 57:54.90 26.0%
129 130 Angie Hendricks (F39) -F30-39 19 58:06.25 18:42 58.10 58:06.25 26.2%
130 165 Gaja Lakshmi Ganapati (F28 -F20-29 21 1.9 59:20.93 19:06 59.33 59:22.85 24.9%
131 166 Rdson Kennedy (M24) 68 M20-29 12 10 59:37.46 19:11 59.62 59:38.46 21.6%
132 098 La Tasha Stokes (F38) -F30-39 20 393 1:00:42.23 19:32 60.70 1:01:21.51 25.0%
133 W Brenda Norton (F55) -F50-59 4 9.0 1:06:39.25 21:27 66.65 1:06:48.22 27.1%
134 018 Tess Boston (F62) -F60-99 3 - 1:06:50.03 21:31 66.83 1:06:50.03 29.8%
135 021 Marshell (Pam) Brown (F54) -F50-59 3 9118 55:04.66 17:44 55.07 1:10:16.48 32.3%
136 100 Clevette Sykes (F53) -F50-59 5 - 1:13:15.93 23:35 73.251:13:15.93 24.0%
Average Finish Time:  0:36:25 Average Age Grade: 43.6%

Splits were not captured for this race.

-Place among Females

\ Timing provided by:
DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM



